File No.	PL 804-700- 1090. RKA/DNCR//
Date of Receiving	
File Receiver Name	Dhamal Vanjani



CASE COLLECTION FORM

(Version 5.0)

	Items	Assigned	To Assigned to Date	To be completed by date	Submitted On date	Grade	HOD Engg. Signature
File	Received By	Dharry	, NA	NA			
Surv	rey	Amit Bh	auji		100		
rep	aration						
	A - Very Good,	B - Satisfactor	y, C - Average, D	- Poor, E - Extre	emely Poor		
y th	se File is returne ne preparer - HOI	☐ Googl	e Map not taken, le defects in the	□ Survey summ	nary sheet not	filled	gnature not taken
	g. comment &				ssing informati		wn.
ign	ature	□ Major	defects in the surv	ey. Survey has	to be done ag		wn.
ign		□ Major	defects in the surv	ey. Survey has	to be done ag		wn.
ign 1.	ature Proposal/ Work	☐ Major Order or	GENERA PL 80 4 - Valuation Report	NETAILS O C Constructio	to be done ago	ain.	
ign 1.	Proposal/ Work Ref. No.	Order or	GENERAL SO 4 - Valuation Report Other CE Certific Bank	AL DETAILS Construction ates, PSU	to be done ago	ain.	vetting certificate
1. 2.	Proposal/ Work Ref. No. Type of Service	Order or er ization	GENERAL Valuation Report Other CE Certific Bank Company	Construction ates, PSU Private client	to be done ago	ain. e, □ Cost v □ Corporate throught	vetting certificate te gh Bank
1. 2. 4.	Proposal/ Work Ref. No. Type of Service Type of custome Bank/ Fl/ Organ	Order or Order or Er ization S Officer/	GENERAL Valuation Report Other CE Certific Bank Company	Construction ates, TEV Re PSU Private client	to be done ago	ain. e, □ Cost v □ Corporate throught	vetting certificate te gh Bank
1. 2. 4.	Proposal/ Work Ref. No. Type of Service Type of custome Bank/ FI/ Organ Name & Addres	Order or Order or ization s Officer/ ty Details	GENERAL Valuation Report Other CE Certific Bank Company SBT SME	Construction ates, TEV Reprivate client Gore 4 For Highway	to be done age of 0	e, □ Cost v □ Corporat client through N CH. N CHONGO COCGOO	vetting certificate te gh Bank oor Fuduste m Cast) 40 Email Id
1. 2. 3.	Proposal/ Work Ref. No. Type of Service Type of custome Bank/ FI/ Organ Name & Addres: Case Allotment	Order or Order or ization s Officer/ ty Details	Valuation Report Other CE Certific Bank Company SBT SME NAME Name	Contact Construction To PSU Private client GORE GA JOON Contact T569	n cost estimate port, LIE Direct NBFC I NON 13 PAI Number 5 Px 326	e, □ Cost v □ Corporat client throu N CH. N KOWING Orc Goa	vetting certificate te gh Bank oor Fudustus un Cast) 40 Email Id
1. 2. 3. 4.	Proposal/ Work Ref. No. Type of Service Type of custome Bank/ Fl/ Organ Name & Addres: Case Allotment Fees paying par	Order or Order or ization s Officer/ ty Details MA	GENERAL SO A - Valuation Report Other CE Certific Bank Company SB1 SME NAME Name ANNSha	Contact Construction The private client Gore 4 For 1 Contact Contact The private client Gore 4 For 1 Contact Contact The private client Gore 4 For 1 Contact Contact The private client Gore 4 For 1 Contact The private client Gore 4 For 1 Contact The private client Contact The private client Contact The private client Gore 4 For 1 Contact The private client Contact The private client Contact The private client Gore 4 For 1 Contact The private client Gore 4 For 1 Contact The private client Contact The private client Contact The private client Gore 4 For 1 Contact The private client The private client Contact The private client The private c	to be done age of 0 of 0 of cost estimate eport, □ LIE □ NBFC □ □ Direct □ □ □ Direct □ Direct □ Direct □ □ Dire	e, □ Cost v □ Corporate client through the composition of the composit	retting certificate te gh Bank oor Fudustu meast 40 Email Id
Sign 1.	Proposal/ Work Ref. No. Type of Service Type of custome Bank/ Fl/ Organ Name & Addres: Case Allotment Fees paying par	Order or Order or ization s Officer/ ty Details A	GENERAL PL 80 4 - Valuation Report Other CE Certific Bank Company SB1 SME No 101 State Wast Name Annusha	Contraction ates, TEV Reprivate client Gore 4 For August Contact, 7569	to be done age of 0 of 0 of cost estimate eport, □ LIE □ NBFC □ □ Direct □ □ □ Direct □ Direct □ Direct □ □ Dire	e, □ Cost v □ Corporate client through the composition of the composit	vetting certificate te gh Bank oor Andustra cast) 40 Email Id 2 (CSbi. Co. i)

1.	Type of Property	CASE DETAILS
	Type of Property	Residential Land
2.	Purpose of Valuation/ Assignment	□ Value assessment of the asset for creating new collateral mortgage □ Periodic Re-Valuation for Bank, □ Distress sale for NPA A/c., □ For DRT Recovery purpose, □ Capital Gains Wealth Tax purpose □ Partition purpose, □ General Value Assessment
3.	Owner/ Appli	Any other:
	Owner/ Applicant Details	Name Contact Number Email Id
4.	Account Name	Meidian, Developes 9987754723 Private limited 9987754723
5.	Dro	MI. Marilia D
6.	Who will coordinate on site for the site survey	SiNO, 22-A, Hissa No. 3 (Ts 362, 363, 363/1). Village Gundavali Near Natraj Studias Name Contact Number Contact Number
7.	Preferred time of survey	Mr Ani sudha Dudhate 9004493334
8.	Documents Received (Any one ownership document and approved site plan/ map is must)	1. Ownership Documents: ☑ Sale Deed, ☐ Power of Attorney, ☐ Registered Will, ☐ Relinquishment Deed, ☐ Transfer Deed, ☐ Conveyance Deed, ☐ Allotment Letter, ☐ Possession Letter 2. Map: ☐ Cizra Map, ☐ Approved Map ☑ Site Di
		4. Any Other document: CLU, TIR Personnel Water Bill & payment CLU, Old Valuation
9.	Documents received from	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
10.	Special Instructions if any:	Bank.
11:	I agree to pay the amount mon Valuer firm to distort any vested interest and to benefit	mentioned above for the preparation of Valuation Report. I agree that I'll not put pressure facts and would not try to influence any member or official of the firm in the ill spirit any individual or organization by any means illegitimately.

PRIM

File No, RKA/DNCR/...../. FILE RECEIVER CASE COLLECTION PROCESS COMPLIANCE CHECKLIST (To be filled by Surveyor) COMPLIANCE CHECKLIST APPROVER SIGNATURE/ S.NO. STATUS REMARKS IN CASE OF ANY (X) Is Case collection Form properly filled by Receiver? 1. V Is purpose of the assignment understood clearly by 2. the receiver? Has receiver checked if this is a new case or 3. V existing case of the Bank? 4. Has receiver fixed the fees with the manager/ client and sent quotation properly or have taken approval of the work over email? 5. Has receiver taken proper Work Order/ Email/ CESA form formality? In case of private case or for fresh case 50% 6. advance is received? 7. Is document checklist email sent to the customer?

TO TO TO	CHOVEVOR
IMPORTANT INSTRUCTIONS TO	SURVETOR
IMPORTANT INSTRUCTIONS	

Has the received documents is having 'documents

provided by stamp'?

8.

	the survey
1.	Please fill the above compliance checklist before moving for the survey.
2.	Please do not do the survey if you do not have proper documents. Please do not do the survey if you do not have proper documents. Please do not do the survey if you do not have proper documents.
3.	
	Agriculture or converted land from agriculture invaluation block people to get surveyed
4.	Firstly please first study the documents of the property which accuments with bold florescent
5.	Mark the Owner/ Area/ Boundaries mentioned in the marker pen before moving for the survey. During site survey if any difference is found in the marker pen before moving for the survey. During site survey if any difference is found in the marker pen before moving for the survey. During site survey if any difference is found in the marker pen before moving for the survey.
6.	to rates in the cubiect location illibudit public domain, property
	Confirm ongoing property rates in the subject isolated in that area during your survey. contact dealers to show you the available properties in that area during your survey.
7.	contact dealers to show you the available properties in that area damage and area mentioned in the property Identify the Property clearly by matching the boundaries and area mentioned in the property
8.	Do sample physical or google measurements of the property.
9.	DHOTOGRAPH INSTRUCTIONS:
-	Take award representative photograph along with the property.
	b. Take your selfie along with the property and the owner/ representative.
	The full reads photo of the property with gate.
	d Take photo of the property along with abutting road, towards left, right and center.
	e. Take multiple photos of inside-out of the property.
	f. Take nearby photographs of the Property.
	g. Take a short video to cover property and neighborhood.
40	Take Google Map location.
10.	Check main road name & width and approach road width and distance of property from main road.
11.	Check main road harried a width and approach road whath and distance of property norm main road.
	Check Jurisdiction Municipal Limits & Ward Name.
	Fill each column of survey form diligently in detail and tick the appropriate option clearly.
	Check any defects or negativity in the property and comment in detail on survey form.
	Do extensive market rate enquiries and confirm for any recent past transactions.
	In case customer appears to be providing misleading information to you or trying to influence you be
	money or cash then immediately report to the Management & Bank.

	SURVEY PROCESS COMPLIANCE CHECKLIST					
(To be submitted by Surveyor with each Survey) STATUS						
.NO.	COMPLIANCE CHECKLIST POINTS	_				
1.	Did you take proper property documents to carry out the survey?	D				
2.	Have you properly studied & highlighted Owner/ Area/ Boundaries in the properly					
3.	documents with bold florescent before moving for the survey? Did you check prominent landmark nearby the subject property and mentioned in the survey					
4.	form? Did you identified the Property clearly by matching the boundaries and area mentioned in	Ø				
5.	the property papers? Did you take Cizra Map/ Master/ Zonal/ Site Plan or Patwari help to identify the vacant	/				
6.	land/ Plot? Did you check if property is merged with any other property or it is an independent	T.				
7.	Did you do sample physical or google measurements of the property in case of property	Ø				
	more than 2500 sq.mtr?	Ø				
8.	Did you check municipal limits/ jurisdiction/ ward?	Ø				
9.	Did you take Google Map location and shared it to Maps whatsapp group?	Ø				
10.	Did you check Main road name & width and its distance from the subject prop	Ø				
11.	Did you check approach Lane width on which property is located:	Ø				
12.	Have you taken property full scale photograph with gate?	Ø,				
13.	the property:	V/				
14. 15.	Have you taken owner/ representative photograph with about the property along with owner/ representative? Have you taken your selfie with the property along with abutting road and towards left and have you taken photograph of the property along with abutting road and towards left and	Ø				
10.	1. Lt of the property?	W/				
16.		1				
17.	Did you check nearby development and whereabouts and	1				
18.	form? Did you check any defects or negativity in the property in terms of location, legality, disputes, marketability, salability, etc. and commented on survey form in detail?	N/				
19.	Have you filled all the columns of survey form	Ø				
	properly?	8				
20.	Did you draw site key plan (location map)?	Ø,				
21.	Did you draw rough site sketch plan? Have you taken self-attested documents from owner/ representative and stamped					
22.	"documents provided by stamp"?	9				
23.	Did you check any defects or negativity in the property in terms of the property in the property in terms of the property in the property in terms of the property in terms of the property in the propert	•				
24.	Have you confirmed any recent past transactions during manual transactions	/				
25.	Did you take signatures of the owner representative on undertaking and summary sheet?	4				
26.	Did you signed the undertaking?					

For File No.	PL804-700-1090
Surveyor Name	Anit Bhanji
Signature	
Date	V7[2]24 ·

VACANT LAND SURVEY FORM

(Version 5.0)

Date of implementation: 09.02.2017 | Date of Revision: 04.01.2018 | Latest Revision: 31.10.2020

0.00				
File No. RKA/DNCR//		27/2/24	Time:	10 AM.
	Date:	0 1 1	Tillio.	20

	The second second		
1.	Name of the Surveyor	GENERAL DETAILS	
2.		Anit tshani	
	Property shown by	□ Owner, ☑ Representative, □ No	one was available
		Name	Contact No.
		Verify the second secon	CONTROL CONTRO
3.	Suprove	Mr Anirudda.	9004493334
	Survey Type	Full survey (inside-out with meas	
	The state of the s	☐ Half Survey (Measurements from	outside & photographs)
4.	Reason for II is	☐ Only photographs taken (No mea	curements)
	Reason for Half survey or only photographs taken	☐ Property was locked, ☐ Posses	surements)
5.	How Property in	property, NPA property so couldn	the averaged agreed to inspect the
	How Property is Identified	☐ From schedule of the properties r	t be surveyed completely
		From name plate displayed on t	he property by the use of the use
		owner/ owner representative,	Enquired from the
		of the property col	Id not be done To O
6.	Type of Land		
		Vacant Residential Plot, ☐ Comr	nercial Plot
		Land for Group Housing Society	□ Land for Hotel/ Resort
7.	Property Measurement	The state of the s	
		Self-measured, Sample measurement	rement only.
8.	Reason for no measurement	ivo measurement	
		☐ NPA property so didn't go near th	e property,
		Land not demarcated \ Very Is	arge uneven land, practically not
		possible to measure the entire area Any other Reason:	The state of the s
9.	Purpose of Valuation	□ Value assessment of the	
	A THE REAL PROPERTY AND A STREET	☐ Value assessment of the asset fo	r creating collateral mortgage
	The state of the s	The valuation in Rank	Diet
40		☐ For DRT Recovery purpose, purpose, ☐ Partition purpose, ☐ Ge	('onital O :
10.	Type of Loan	☐ Housing Loan ☐ Housing	eneral Value Assessment
		☐ Housing Loan, ☐ Housing Improvement Loan, ☐ Loan against ☐ Educational Loan ☐ Cost loss ☐	Pranat Dan, Home
		☐ Educational Loan, ☐ Car Loan, ☐	Project Law Tonstruction Loan,
		CC Limit enhancement, Cash Cre	edit Limit
44	Land His Dat (160)	☐ Industrial Loan, ☐ NA	wit willing
11.	Loan Amount		
	SCHOOL SCHOOL SCHOOL		
		OWNEDGLID DETAIL O	The same of the sa

I Owner Name/s	MS. Mcridian Developers Private Land,
erty Purchaser Name	and led the reverges survate Lita,
erty Address under	1 SNO 22 A, Gundayali New Nating Studio
	Numbar 400069

Page 6 of 13

The Owner/ Purchaser	_	Valuation -	ALLS ALL OF						
the Owner/ Purchaser Property constitution Description Property Prope		Present Residence Address of	•						
Adjoining Properties North South East West North South East West North South East May Kas May	4.	the Owner/ Purchaser				N Exten	High Table		
Adjoining Properties North South East Many relation and also confirm it with papers with the help of compass or Sun direction and also confirm it with nearby people) Property Facing Padd Pa	j.	Property constitution	Free Hold,	Lease	Hold				-
Adjoining Properties North South East Many relation and also confirm it with papers with the help of compass or Sun direction and also confirm it with nearby people) Property Facing Padd Pa						I build			4.
Adjoining Properties (Match it with papers with the help of compass or Sun direction and also confirm it with nearby people) 2. Property Facing East Facing, North Facing, South-West Facing, South-East Facing, North-East Facing, South-West Facing, South-East Facing, North-East Facing, South-West Facing, South-East Facing, North-East Facing, South-West Facing,		Marie Salar	LOCATION DE		1	E.	et	West	
March it with nearby people Property Facing Property Facing Sath Facing, North-East Facing, South-Fact Facing, North-East Facing, South-Fact Facing, North-East Facing, North-East Facing, South-Fact Facing, North-East Facing, North-East Facing, North-East Facing, North-East Facing, Poor Park Facing, Poor Park Facing, Poor Park Facing, North-East Facing, Sounlight facing North-East Facing, Sounlight facing North-East Facing, North-East Facing, North-East Facing, Sounlight facing North-East Facing, North-East Facing, Sounlight facing North-East Facing, North-East Facing, North-East Facing, Sounlight facing North-East Facing, North-East Facin		Adjoining Properties	North	S	outh	Ea		ive	Kal
compass or Sun direction and also confirm it with nearby people) 2. Property Facing		(Match it with papers with the help of	Andhosi	BM	schoo	Nata	٠٠ ا	J'	
Confirm it with nearby people Paad Manage Confirm it with nearby people Paad Manage Confirm it with nearby people Paad Manage Confirm it was fracing, South Facing, South Stacing, South-East Facing, South-West Facing, South-East Facing, South-West Facing, South-East Facing, South-West Facing		compass or Sun direction and also		AA	Notes !	Goild	iva a	ad	
North-East Facing, South-West Facing, South-West Facing, North-West Facing, Name		confirm it with nearby people)		Manja	Road	20114	ocing M Sout	h Fac	ing,
North-East Facing, South-West Facing, South-West Facing, North-West Facing, Name	2.	Property Facing	☐ East Facing,	□ North	Facing, [] West Fa	acing, a courth E	et Fa	cina.
North-West Facing North-East Facing North-West Facing North-West Facing North-West Facing North-East Facing Nort			□ North-East F	acing, [South-W	est Facing	g, South-E	1th	Sidi
3. Landmark 4. Ward Name/ No. 5. Zone Name 6. Main Road Name & Width and distance of the property from it 7. Approach Road Name & Width 8. Location consideration of the Society 9. Location of the Flat 10. Characteristics of the Locality 11. Category of Society/ Locality 12. Utilities/ Facilities in the locality 13. Proximity to civic amenities 14. Any new development in surrounding area 15. Juriadiction limits Name Name Width Name Width Distance from property Within And Lexi Lucation Poft And Lexi Lucation Name Width Distance from property And Lexi Lucation Poft And Lexi Lucation Name Width Distance from property And Lexi Lucation Poft And Lexi Lucation Poft And Lexi Lucation Name Width Distance from property And Lexi Lucation Poft And Lexi Lucation Poft And Lexi Lucation Name Width Distance from property And Lexi Lucation Poft And Lexi Lucation Name Width Distance from property And Lexi Lucation Poft And Lexi Lucation Name Vidth Distance from property And Lexi Lucation Poft And Lucation Name Name Vidth Distance from property And Lexi Lucation Poft And Lucation Name Name Name Vidth Distance from property And Lexi Lucation Poft And Lucation Name Name Name Vidth Distance from property And Lexi Lucation Poft And Lucation Name Name	91	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	□ North West F	acing .	Entry	was.	ind the	enl	m
4. Ward Name/ No. MCUM And hear) Midth Distance from property Main Road Name & Width and distance of the property from it Approach Road Name & Width Name Property Andheri-Rurid 10 o ft Inwediate Andheri-Rurid 10 o ft Inwediate Manyre Lea Luadi Road, 30 ft Within Main city, Within Good Urban developed Area, I Within developing area, Highly posh locality, Very Good, I Ordinary, In interiors, Remote area, Backward, Average, Poor 9. Location of the Flat Park Facing, Pool Facing, Road Facing, Entrance North-East Facing, Sunlight facing 10. Characteristics of the Locality Urban developed, Pool Facing, Institutional 11. Category of Society/ Locality High End, Normal, Affordable Group Housing, EWS, HIG, MIG, LIG 12. Utilities/ Facilities in the locality Club House, Walk Trails, Kids play zone, 100% Pow Backup 13. Proximity to civic amenities School Hospital Market Metro Railway Station Airp Or Sturn Or			North-vest		reylad	VICTO	100		
Name Width Distance from property	3.	Landmark	Natraj	bui	lding	· · · · ·	1		
Main Road Name & Width and distance of the property from it And Carl Carl 10 o ft Inwediate	4.	Ward Name/ No.	MCUM A	ndh	eri	(men)		
Main Road Name & Width and distance of the property from it And Carl Carl 10 o ft Inwediate	5.	Zone Name			Mid	th	Distance	from	
distance of the property from it	6.	Main Road Name & Width and	Sales in the sales		VVICE				
Andheri-rurity 100 ft. 20 ft.		distance of the property from it	Anaherit	unt a		Cot		100	e
7. Approach Road Name & Width 8. Location consideration of the Society Within Main city, Within Good Urban developed Area, Within developing area, Highly posh locality, Very Good, Good, Gordinary, In interiors, Remote area, Backward, Average, Poor 9. Location of the Flat 10. Characteristics of the Locality 11. Category of Society/ Locality 12. Utilities/ Facilities in the locality 13. Proximity to civic amenities 14. Any new development in surrounding area 15. Jurisdiction limits 16. Jurisdiction limits 17. Within Main city, Within Good Urban developed Area, Good, Good Urban developed, Within Good Urban developed, Within developing, Institutions, Good,			Andheri-K	urla				30-6	
Within Main city, Within Good Urban developing area, Highly posh locality, Very Good, Good, Ordinary, In interiors, Remote area, Backward, Average, Poor Park Facing, Pool Facing, Road Facing, Entrance North-East Facing, Sunlight facing Urban developing, Semi Urban, Rural, Backward, Industrial, Institutional High End, Normal, Affordable Group Housing, EWS, HIG, MIG, LIG Lifts, Garden, Landscaping, Swimming Pool, Gy Club House, Walk Trails, Kids play zone, 100% Pow Backup School Hospital Market Metro Railway Station Airp Ary new development in surrounding area Nagar Nigam, Nagar Panchayat, Gram Panchayat, Nagar Palika Parishad, Area not within any municipal limits	7	Approach Road Name & Width	Manyreke	ee in	adi f	oad,	'30+1	4 Area	a 🗆
Society Within developing area, ☐ Highly posh locality, ☐ Very Good, ☐ Ordinary, ☐ In interiors, ☐ Remote area, ☐ Backward, ☐ Average, ☐ Poor 9. Location of the Flat □ Park Facing, ☐ Pool Facing, ☐ Road Facing, ☐ Entrance North-East Facing, ☐ Sunlight facing □ Urban developed, ☑ Urban developing, ☐ Semi Urban, Rural, ☐ Backward, ☐ Industrial, ☐ Institutional □ High End, ☐ Normal, ☐ Affordable Group Housing, ☐ EWS, ☐ HIG, ☐ MIG, ☐ LIG □ Lifts, ☐ Garden, ☐ Landscaping, ☐ Swimming Pool, ☐ Gy ☐ Club House, ☐ Walk Trails, ☐ Kids play zone, ☐ 100% Pow Backup □ Park Facing, ☐ Pool Facing, ☐ Road Facing, ☐ Entrance North-East Facing, ☐ Virban developing, ☐ Semi Urban, ☐ High End, ☐ Normal, ☐ Affordable Group Housing, ☐ EWS, ☐ HIG, ☐ MIG, ☐ LIG □ Lifts, ☐ Garden, ☐ Landscaping, ☐ Swimming Pool, ☐ Gy ☐ Club House, ☐ Walk Trails, ☐ Kids play zone, ☐ 100% Pow Backup □ Park Facing, ☐ Pool Facing, ☐ Road Facing, ☐ Entrance North-East Facing, ☐ Pool Facing, ☐ North-East Facing, ☐ Pool Facing, ☐ Road Facing, ☐ Entrance ☐ North-East Facing, ☐ Pool Facing	105070	(III) A PONTO CONTROL		-:4. \	γ \Λ/ithin (Good Urb	an developed		d [
Good, □ Ordinary, □ In interiors, □ Remote area, □ Backhosk, □ Average, □ Poor	о.		varue:- dovoloni	no area	Highly	y posh lo	cality, V very	, 600	u,
Average, □ Poor Pool Facing, □ Road Facing, □ Entrance North-East Facing, □ Sunlight facing Urban developing, □ Semi Urban, Rural, □ Backward, □ Industrial, □ Institutional High End, □ Normal, □ Affordable Group Housing, □ EWS, □ HIG, □ MIG, □ LIG □ Lifts, □ Garden, □ Landscaping, □ Swimming Pool, □ Gy □ Club House, □ Walk Trails, □ Kids play zone, □ 100% Pow Backup School Hospital Market Metro Railway Station Airp O'Skm O'Fkm O'3km O' Urban developing, □ Swimming Pool, □ Gy □ Club House, □ Walk Trails, □ Kids play zone, □ 100% Pow Backup Nagar Palika Parishad, □ Area not within any municipal limits		Society	Good □ Ordina	arv. 🗆	In interiors	, 🗆 Rem	ote area, 🗆 B	ackwa	ard,
9. Location of the Flat		policies de presente de	The same of the same of						
North-East Facing, Sunlight facing Urban developed, Urban developing, Semi Urban,			☐ Average, ☐	- D	and Facino	NO Ros	ad Facing,	Entr	ance
North-East Facing, Sunlight facing Urban developed, Normal developing, Semi Urban, Rural, Backward, Industrial, Institutional 11. Category of Society/ Locality High End, Normal, Affordable Group Housing, EWS, High End, Migh Lig Lifts, Garden, Landscaping, Swimming Pool, Gy Club House, Walk Trails, Kids play zone, 100% Pow Backup School Hospital Market Metro Railway Station Airp School Hospital Market Metro Railway Station School Hospital	9.	Location of the Flat	☐ Park Facing	g, 🗆 P	JUI Facing				
Rural, Backward, Industrial, Institutional Rural, Backward, Industrial, Institutional Rural, Backward, Industrial, Institutional Rural, Backward, Industrial, Institutional Rural, Backward, Industrial, Institutional Affordable Group Housing, EWS, HIG, MIG, LIG Lifts, Garden, Landscaping, Swimming Pool, Gy Club House, Walk Trails, Kids play zone, 100% Pow Backup Backup School Hospital Market Metro Railway Station Airp Any new development in Surrounding area Nagar Nigam, Nagar Panchayat, Gram Panchayat, Nagar Palika Parishad, Area not within any municipal limits		THE STREET STREET, STR	North-East Faci	ing, □ S	unlight fac	ing		Lirba	n [
Rural, Backward, Industrial, Institutional Rural, Backward, Industrial, Institutional Institutional	10	Characteristics of the Locality	☐ Urban deve	eloped, M	Urban	developi	ng, □ Semi	Urba	п, ∟
11. Category of Society/ Locality High End, □ Normal, □ Affordable Group Housing, □ EWS, □ HIG, □ MIG, □ LIG Lifts, □ Garden, □ Landscaping, □ Swimming Pool, □ Gy □ Club House, □ Walk Trails, □ Kids play zone, □ 100% Pow Backup Railway Station Airp	10.	Characteristics of the	Rural. Backv	vard, \square	Industrial,	☐ Institu	tional		
HIG, □ MIG, □ LIG		114.	√ Wigh End	Normal	. Afford	able Grou	up Housing,	EWS	3,
12. Utilities/ Facilities in the locality □ Lifts, □ Garden, □ Landscaping, □ Swimming Pool, □ Gy □ Club House, □ Walk Trails, □ Kids play zone, □ 100% Pow Backup 13. Proximity to civic amenities School Hospital Market Metro Railway Station Airp 0 5 km 0 7 km 0 3 km 0 1 1 km 3 km 14. Any new development in surrounding area 15. Jurisdiction limits □ Nagar Nigam, □ Nagar Panchayat, □ Gram Panchayat, Nagar Palika Parishad, □ Area not within any municipal limits	11.	Category of Society/ Locality	THIS THIS	☐ LIG					
Club House, □ Walk Trails, □ Kids play zone, □ 100% Power Backup 13. Proximity to civic amenities School Hospital Market Metro Railway Station Airport Or Skim Or S		traditios in the locality	□ Lifts □ Ga	rden. 🗆	Landscap	oing, 🗆 S	Swimming Po	ol, 🗆	Gym
Backup School Hospital Market Metro Railway Station Airp O'5km 0'7km 0'3km 0'1 1km 34 14. Any new development in surrounding area 15. Jurisdiction limits □ Nagar Nigam, □ Nagar Panchayat, □ Gram Panchayat, Nagar Palika Parishad, □ Area not within any municipal limits	12.	Utilities/ Facilities in the locality	Club House,	☐ Wall	k Trails, [Kids pla	y zone, \square 1	00% F	owe
13. Proximity to civic amenities O 5km O 7km O 3km O 1 1km 34 14. Any new development in surrounding area 18. Jurisdiction limits □ Nagar Nigam, □ Nagar Panchayat, □ Gram Panchayat, Nagar Palika Parishad, □ Area not within any municipal limits		A THE REAL PROPERTY.	Backup						
14. Any new development in surrounding area 15. Jurisdiction limits □ Nagar Palika Parishad, □ Area not within any municipal limits	13	Proximity to civic amenities		7000				OII F	
surrounding area 18. Jurisdiction limits □ Nagar Nigam, □ Nagar Panchayat, □ Gram Panchayat, Nagar Palika Parishad, □ Area not within any municipal limits		15.00 10.00	0.5km 0:	them	0.3km	0.1	Ikm		34
surrounding area 18. Jurisdiction limits □ Nagar Nigam, □ Nagar Panchayat, □ Gram Panchayat, Nagar Palika Parishad, □ Area not within any municipal limits	4.4	Any new development in	Meters 2	ngra	, Rea	1 ista	te		
15. Jurisdiction limits □ Nagar Nigam, □ Nagar Panchayat, □ Gram Panchayat, Nagar Palika Parishad, □ Area not within any municipal limits				7	,				
Nagar Palika Parishad, ☐ Area not within any municipal limits			☐ Nagar Niga	m, 🗆 I	Nagar Pa	nchayat,	☐ Gram Pa	nchay	at, I
		Julisulcuori IIIIIII							
Jurisdiction Development □ DDA, □ GDA, □ NOIDA, □ GNIDA, □ YEIDA, □ HUDA,		The Control of the Co							
			all the same of th	1	200				

Mumbai Jurisdiction

	Authority Name	\square KMDA, \square MDDA, \square	Any other Developmen	nt Authority:		
17.		☐ Area not within any o	levelopment authority I	imits		
	Municipal Corporation Name	□ NDMC, □ SDMC Corporation, □ Gurge Municipal Corporation, □ Dehradun Municipal municipal limits □ Any	☐ Kolkata Municipal C	ration, Faridaba corporation, Area not within an		
1.	Land Area	PHYSICAL DETAILS				
	Cana Area	As per Title deed	As per Map	As per site survey		
2.	Any conversion to the land use	1619 m²	1619mL	1534.184		
3.	Land Type	Solid, Rocky,	Marsh Land, □ Recla	aimed Land. □ Wate		
4.	Shape of the Land	☐ Square, ☐ Rectang	d jular, □ Trapezium, □ ular, □ Couldn't confirm	Tolerandar		
5.	Level of Land		4			
6.	Frontage to depth ratio	☐ On road level, ☑ B	elow road level, Abo	ve road level NA		
7.	Are Boundaries matched	The first in Officage.	Less frontage, Larg	e frontage □ NA		
8.	Is Independent access available to the property?	Clear independent	access is available, [Access quallable		
9.	Is property clearly demarcated with permanent boundaries?		with Temporary bound	aries		
10.	is the property merged or colluded with any other property	No				
11.	Property currently possessed by	☐ Couldn't be Surve	open land, □ Lessee, yed, □ Property was lo	☐ Under Construction		
12.	Garden/ Landscaping	☐ Yes, ☐ No, ☐ Bea	outiful More			
13.	Boundary Wall (Only for individual property)	Height: 6 FH	Width: 1 Ft	Blockwork		
14.	Guard Room	✓ Yes. □ No, □ Are	a:	Finish: Pastee		
15.	Water arrangements					
16.	Power connection	☐ Jet pump, ☐ Submersible, ☑ Jal board supply ☐ No power line available within 5 Kms radius, ☑ State owned power distribution company line available				
17.	Current activity carried out on the Land	□ Vacant, □ Farmin	g. Animal husbandn			
18.	Special comments if any	Sto Lonels	o Sloying in	Lavel prie		

	MARKETABI	LITY/ SELABILITY/ UTLITY DETAILS		
1	Any issues in marketability of the property?	☐ Yes. VZ No		
		Reason in case of No: ☐ Location, ☐ Surrounding, ☐ Legal aspects, ☑ Demand, ☐ Shape, ☐ Any Other:		
2.	How is Demand & Supply condition in the Market of such properties?	Demand Very Good, ☐ Good, ☐ Average, ☐ Low, ☐ Poor		
		Supply		
3.	Is property easily sellable & marketable?	Comments: Property is very Near to Meter & And Railway stateans & Highway is 200 mbs away.		
4.	How is the current utility of the property?	☐ Excellent, ☐ Very Good, ☐ Good, ☐ Average, ☐ Low, ☐ Poor		
5.	At what True rate Owner bought this Property?	Year of purchase		
		Purchase Price		

USE THIS SPACE FOR PROVIDING ANY ADDITIONAL DETAILS/ INFORMATION

A	Particulars	Subject	Comparable 1	happened in past) Comparable 2	Comparable 3
NO		Property		2/3/3/2/3/3/3/3/3/3/3/3/3/3/3/3/3/3/3/3	
	Name (source of information)	NA	Tirupate an estate consult	Soltabe	
-	Contact No.	NA	9819692697	96194/81875	
	Type of source of information (Seller/	NA	Bopary	Projecty	
	Property dealer/ nearby people)		dealers.	dealers.	DATE OF STREET
	Rates/ Price informed	NA	35000-40000 /sqft	34000- 3900-/59f	
	Rates Type (Sale/ Buy)	NA	Sale	Sale	
	Shape of the Property (Square, Rectangular, Irregular)	Name and	Trigulae.	Tenguloe. 600 sqft	
	Area/ Size of the Property	هر المالية الم المالية المالية المالي	900 sayft	600 sqft	
3.	Legal Status (clear, negative, weak)/ No. of owners		Clear.	Clear	
9.	Location/ surrounding/ neighborhood comparison with the subject property (Similar, Lower, Better, Highly Better than the	Base Case	finila,	Similar.	
10.	subject Property) Distance from the subject Property	0	100 mts.	500 Mtes	
11.	Level of Land (Below/ On/ Above road level)		level	level	
12.	Frontage to depth ratio (Normal, Less, Large)			0 - 0 - 0	
13.	debi		30 Fts .	30 fts,	
14.	Present Use			- Carlon	in this last
15.	(Yes, No, Partly, Temporarily)	at broad pr if over		March of the State of the	
16.	Other factors (Corner, 2 side open, North-East facing, Park facing, Legal/ Financial encumbrance, etc.)		,		
17.	Any other details/ Discussion held	NA .			
18.	Present expected Sale Value at the overall		ps (all)		

Above Rat use considered on Residential flat basis. because Page 11 of 13 no lands hailable.

UNDERTAKING BY THE CUSTOMER

I confirm that I have made the inspection of the subject property to the surveyor of R.K Associates, which is correct property in question for which the documents have been provided/ submitted by me. I further confirm that I am aware of all the information related to the subject property and I have provided all its information to the surveyor true to the best of my knowledge. I understand that any false or manipulative information provided by me will be considered as cheating with the professional organization since it will lead to incorrect valuation report and I'd be solely responsible for this unlawful act and will bear the charges for the changes/ modifications which have to undergo due to the false information. I also undertake that I have not given any cash or in kind to any member of R.K Associates to influence the Value of the Property or favor any individual or organization and the same is not accepted or asked by the member of R.K Associates. Any such act will lead to cancellation of the material prepared by R.K Associates with forfeiting of the fees and i'll be completely responsible for its repercussions and legal actions taken for it

IMPORTANT: We have not authorized any of our person/ Surveyor to take Cash or kind from the customers in any situation. In case Surveyor or any member of R.K Associates asks for any money or kind from you then kindly please inform on number +91-9958632707, 0120-4110117. Our Valuation process is very stringent and have multiple check points to ensure correct & error free reports to keep the lending agency risk free. In case Surveyor claims that he would be able to arbitrary effect the Valuation figures unfairly or as per your requirement & need, then he is making a false claim to you and we request you to complaint such act immediately on the number provided above.

Name	Ma A is III Do
Relationship with owner	Mr Anisuddha Ditta
Signature	employee.
Mobile No.	900000000000000000000000000000000000000
Date	9004493334

UNDERTAKING BY THE SURVEYOR

I confirm that I have carried out the Survey of the property properly as per the fair professional best practices and Valuation & Survey policy guidelines issued by R.K Associates. I have not taken any cash or kind from the customer nor have I come into any kind of influence of the customer / bank for arbitrary providing the Property Valuation as per one's need. I further state that I have not given any assurances to the customer nor given any wrong or false information or statement. In case at any point of time it is found that I have done any kind of fraudulent activity in this case and misled the company then I understand its legal consequences and appropriate penal action which company can take against me. Also in regard to it any monetary or reputation loss will be recovered from me by the company.

For File No.	PL804-700-1090
Surveyor Name	duit Bhoui
Signature	
Date	27/2/24



Enclosure: 6

SURVEY SUMMARY SHEET (TO BE ENCLOSED WITH VALUATION REPORT)

(Version 1.0) | Date of implementation: 10.04.2017

Every Valuation report at R.K Associates is prepared based on the thorough survey of the property carried out by our Engineering Surveyor. This Survey Summary Sheet is for the information of Banker/ concerned interested organization. Detailed Survey Form can also be made available to the interested organization in case it is required to cross check what information our surveyor has given in site inspection report based on which Valuation report is prepared

1.	File No.				Transca on	
2.	Name of the Surveyor	11 000				
3.	Borrower Name	PL 804-700	1090			
4.	Name of the	Dham!				
5.	Name of the Owner	Maldian	0.1			
	Property Address which has to be valued		Develop	ers put	Ita.	
6.	Property	Nota Hissa No 3	VIII			
	Property shown & identified by at spot	mumber 4000 And	her risk	Gundan	4 Nearon	
	3500	S-22 A Hissa No 3 Nation Hissa No 3 Nation Hissa No 3 Nation And State of the History Representative, could not be done from inside	- Kulla	ROAD And	Their (East)	
		could not be done from inside	□ No one was a	vailable, 🗆 Pro	operty is locked, surve	
7		Name			,	
7.	How Property is Identified by the	Anisudal O		Cor	itact No.	
	Surveyor Surveyor	From schedule of the prodisplayed on the property,	ate	90011	and d	
	The state of the s	displayed and displayed	perties mention	ed in the	1334	
		Enguised on the property,	Identified by	the allege	, ☐ From name plate	
8.	Ara B	displayed on the property, Enquired from nearby people	ldentificant	owner/ ow	ner representative.	
٠.	Are Boundaries matched	Survey was not done	- identificatio	n of the prope	rty could not be done	
		Enquired from nearby people, Identified by the owner/owner representative, Survey was not done Yes, No, No relationships the property could not be done,				
9.	Survey Type	Boundaries not mention	evant papers a	vailable to m	atch the to	
	1998	Yes, No, No relevant papers available to match the boundaries, Full survey (inside out with				
		Full survey (inside-out with measurements & photographs) Half Survey (Measurements from outside & photographs) Only photographs taken (No measurements)				
10.	Poor	Only of Measurement	s from outside &	photographs		
.0.	Reason for Half survey or only	Only photographs taken (N	lo measurement	Priotographs)		
	photographs taken	□ Only photographs taken (No measurements) □ Property was locked, □ Possessee didn't allow to inspect the property, □ NPA □ Flat in Multistorial				
11.	Type of Property	property so couldn't be surveyed completed.				
		Residential Builder Floor	Resident	tial House, 🗌 L	OW Rise Apart	
		☐ Flat in Multistoried Apartment, ☐ Residential House, ☐ Low Rise Apartment, ☐ Commercial Shop ☐ Commercial Land & Building ☐ Commercial Shop ☐ Commercial				
		Residential Builder Floor, Commercial Land & Building, Commercial Office, Institutional, School Building, Vacant Residential Plot, Vacant Industrial				
- N	Marie Control of the	Plot DA School Bu	ilding, Vacant	Residential pu	☐ Hotel, ☐ Industrial,	
12.	Property Measurement	- Agricultural land		- reial Fil	Vacant Ind	
13.	Reason for no measurement	Sample Sample	1221200000			
	and a measurement	It's a flat in multi storey by	ildia-	→ No measurer	ment	
	SELECTION OF THE REAL PROPERTY.	Property was locked To a measurement not required				
	THE PARTY OF THE P	didn't enter the property Day possessee didn't allow it. D NDA page				
	A CANADA SAN AND A SAN AND	didn't enter the property, □ Very Large Property, practically not possible to measure the area within limited time □ Any other Reason:				
4	Land Area of the D	Sies Within IIMi	ted time Any	other Reason:	not possible to	
	Land Area of the Property	As per Title deed				
	AND THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY OF		As per M	ар	As per site survey	
	Covered Built-up Area	1619 m2	1619n	12	E 2 4 1 cm 0	
		As per Title deed	As per M	an	534-18 m2	
	Property possessed by at the time of	V			As per site survey	
	survey		see Under (2001		
	Any negative observation of the	☐ Property was locked, ☐ Ba	ank sealed \square o	Construction,	Couldn't be Surveyed	
	THE SOLIVE DISSERVATION OF the		ann sealed, LI Co	ourt sealed	10000	

poperty during survey	
is independent access available to the property	Clear independent access is available, Access available in sharing of oth adjoining property, No clear access is available, Access is closed due to dispute the sharing property.
s property clearly demarcated with permanent boundaries?	¥Yes, ☐ No, ☐ Only with Temporary boundaries
is the property merged or colluded with any other property	No ,
Local Information References on property rates	Please refer attached sheet named 'Property rate Information Details.'

Endorsement:

1. Signature of the Person who was present from the owner side to identify the property:

Undertaking: I have shown the correct property and provided the correct information about the property to the surveyor of R K Assession the surveyor of R.K Associates to the best of my knowledge for which Valuation has to be prepared. In case I have shown wrong a surveyor of R.K. Associates to the best of my knowledge for which Valuation has to be prepared. In case I have shown wrong a surveyor of R.K. Associates to the best of my knowledge for which Valuation has to be prepared. In case I have shown wrong a surveyor of R.K. Associates to the best of my knowledge for which Valuation has to be prepared. In case I have shown wrong a surveyor of R.K. Associates to the best of my knowledge for which Valuation has to be prepared. In case I have shown wrong a surveyor of R.K. Associates to the best of my knowledge for which Valuation has to be prepared. have shown wrong property or misled the valuer company in any way then I'll be solely responsible for this unlawful act unlawful act.

a. Name of the Person: Mr. Awarddh
b. Relation: enployee p. .
c. Signature:
d. Date: @ 7/2/24

In case not signed then mention the reason for it:

No one was available,

Property is locked,

Owner/ representative refused to sign it, \square Any other reason:

2. Surveyor Signature who did site inspection:

Undertaking: I have inspected the property and cross verified the property details at site to the extent of a. Matching boundaries of the property, b. Sample measurement of its area, c. Physical condition, d. Property rates as per local information with what is mentioned in the property documents provided to me by the Bank/ interested organization. I have not come under influence of anyone during site inspection and have only recorded the true and factual details in the survey form which I come across during the site survey. I understand that giving any manipulative information in the survey form will lead to incorrect Valuation report which is an unlawful act and i'll be solely responsible for doing it.

a. Name of the Surveyor: Anit Bhamil
b. Signature: 15
c. Date: 27 2 12 4